
Maroney Joseph P \Frances Ml retd hl200 
Dutton Av 

Maroni Barry studt rl 76 Alderbrook Dr 
" Harry studt rl 76 Alderbrook Dr 
" John P retd h3143 Primrose Av 
" Lawrence R nsst oil: mgr Notional 

Controls Inc 
" Norman L (Dorothy El (440 Club) hl76 

Alderbrook Dr 
Marple Jean h2I7 Benton St 
Marque A W (Anne) ins broker h210 

Mountain View Av 
Marques Anthony D asst mgr Wells Fargo 

Bank r5343 Dianne Way 
" Belva Mrs bkpr Dahnken Of Santa Rosa 

r4829 Marshall Dr 
" Louis P (Bessie Ll h3418 Idaho Dr 
Marquez Barbaro h3900 Montgomery Dr 

Apt 27 
" Gracie emp K-Mart rl860 Shelley Dr 
" Phillip A (Lestnl mgr Pacific Dental Laby 

h763 Nebraska Dr 
Marquis Cheri Mrs h3610 Holland Dr 
" Cherie studt r4829 Marshall Dr 
" Jaml•s H (Helen Hl civ eng hl673 

Ridmnr Av 
" Lester J (Belva Ll pres Acme Auto 

Wreckers h4829 Marshall Dr 
" Michl J v-pres Acme Auto Parts Co 

hl220 Moss Rock Ct 
" Rudoulf D (Geniel emp Bishop Ford 

hll43 Fresno Av 
" Toini oil: sec Tombetta Ellingson Ins 

Agcy r3610 Holland Dr 
Marr Barney lDottiel dept mgr Sears h2240 

Mission Blvd 
" Nndina retd hl 700 Beaver St 
Marreli John civ eng County Soils Testing 

Laboratory 
Marrett Robt slsmn hll34 4th St Apt 323 
" Robt M h632 Cordelia Dr 
Marrida Mary h3454 Primrose Av 
Marrino Ellias hl589a Sebastopol Rd 
Marriott Wm 0 (Olive Al retd h2519 W 

College Av 
Marron Maude M (Wid Geo H> retd h2334 

Lomitas Av 
Marrs Kenneth (Bonnie) USA r416 

Macklyn Av 
Mars Harold W (Erma Hl retd hl571 

North St 
Marschand Vaughn (Leel h933 Darlyn Way 
Marsden Lois h454 Bejay Av 
Marsh Frank Jr r343 Boyce St 
" Fronk D lMnrgueritel ranch wkr Triple B 

Ranch h343 Boyce St 
" Joe (Joe Marsh Distributor) rWulnut 

Creek 
" Joe Distributor (Joe Marsh) cernmic tile 

950 N Dutton Av 
" John H (Vivian Gl retd h224 Shortt Rd 
" Leon T (Borghild Ml h530 Bellevue Av 
" Nick (Gladys) emp State Farm Ins h2927 

Aloha La 
" Ralph E (Mael retd h968 Darlyn Way 
" Ray rl050 Merced Av 
" Thos R lAnn El mtcemn Barlow Co 

h!050 Merced Av 
" Wm H <Dulcie Al retd h520 Deerfield Pl 
Marshall Albert J (Virginia) supmn Pac Tel 

h2513 Tnmnrisk Dr 
" Anna A retd rl430 Monroe St 
" Anna M Mrs h82I Brigham Av 
" Barbara typ Felciano & Schuyler r4072 

Parker Hill Rd 
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MARSHALL 
" Bonnie Let> slsmn Bill Miller Realty 

r4919 Rincon Av 
" Charles H (Marionl equip opr h2050 

Stony Point Rd 
" Charles T (Barbara) !Charles Marshall & 

Associates) h4072 Parker Hill Rd 
" Christopher (Edith) retd hl82 Middle 

Rincon Rd 
" Clifford tCharlottt>l (Safeway Scaffold) 

h429 Pheasant La 
" Clive F (Augusta Sl retd h227 Jl'lan Dr 
" David USA r706 Bt>njamins Rd 
" David C studt r2050 Stony Point Rd 
" Dennis J studt r2513 Tamarisk Dr 
" Dorothy studt h2050 Mendocino Av Apt 

15 
" Edw jan Earl's Mkt hl078 S Wright Rd 

Apt 1 
" Eleanor Mrs nurse Dr Andrew E 

Thuest'n h427 Yulupa Av 
" Eliz R laby tech Sonoma Community 

Hosp r3515 Chanate Rd 
I 

" Fred J driver Yaeger & Kirk r550b 
Wt>ber Ln 

" Fred L (Ildnl lab Babson Lbr h514 
Hewitt St 

" Geo rl747 Shelley Dr 
" Gerald emp State Div Forestry 

rCloverdale 
" HoutK' The tMrs Harriett Watson) restr 

835 2d St 
" Ida (Wid Robt) r921 Del Mar Dr 
" Ida Mrs r216 Hewitt St 

I 
" Jim (Janet) cook Sonoma Joe's h824 

Tupper St 
" Jim M (Jean Ml elk Safeway hl26 

Schurman Dr 
" John B (Nancy) dist scout exec Boy 

Scouts Of Am h2605 Pomo Trail 
" Ken G r2050 West Av 
" Kenneth h4919 Rincon Av 
" Kenneth W tRaclyn Al h2440 Humboldt 

St 
" Mary J bkpr Larkfield Pharmacy rl26 

Schurman Dr 
" Melvin (Jean) mech h706 Benjamine Rd 
" Michl L lRae Ml shoemkr Santa Rosa 

ShOt' h2225 Humboldt St 
" Rich D atndt Jim's Flamingo Shell r2050 

Stony Point Rd 
" Robt (Merrie Al tchr Spring Creek Sch 

h3837 Sonoma Hwy 
" Stan Insurance !Stanley G Marshalll 446 

Montgomt>ry Dr 
" Stnnlt>y G (Louise) (Stan Marshall 

Insuranct>l h657 Cordelia Dr 
" Terrell (Curo! Al plmb h3574 Moorland 

Av 
" Welmu h934c Clurk St 

MARSHALL'S GROCERY, Glenn And 
Violet Moughmer Managers, Fine 
Food And Meats, Friendly Service 
3690 Moorland St, Tel 546-2250 

Marshman Bob C tKnthy Sl emp Kinney 
Shoes hll48 4th St 

" Joan recpt Lakeside Pet Hosp rOccidental 
Marsili Dorothy J Mrs reporter Snnta Rosa 

Credit Bur h2801 Sebastopol Rd 
" Michl S r2801 Sebastopol Rd 
Marsland Lloyd C (Lysle El retd h740 

Brentwood Dr 
Marson Devid tLouisal retd hl22 8th St 
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